Springwell
Learning Community
Springwell Special Academy

Springwell Alternative Academy

M

WELLSPRING

5T

Springwell Learning Community Key Dates 2018/19

Please note that any updates to key dates will also be published on our website and parents
will also be notified by school comms

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

APRIL

MAY

JUNE

JULY

03.09.18
04.09.18
24.09.18
28.09.18

08.10.18
26.10.18

05.11.18
14.11.18

19.12.18
21.12.18
07.01.19
01.02.19
15.02.19
25.02.19
10.04.19

12.04.19
29.04.19

06.05.19
24.05.19

03.06.19

16.07.18
19.07.19

AUTUMN TERM

INSET DAY

Academies re-open to pupils
INSET Day

Macmillan Coffee Morning

INSET Day
Academies close for half term

Academies re-open
INSET Day

Family Learning Day
Academies close for Christmas

SPRING TERM

Academies re-open to pupils

INSET day
Academies closed for half term
Academies re-open to pupils

Family Learning Day
Academies close for the Easter holidays
Academies re-open to pupils

SUMMER TERM

May bank holiday — academies closed to pupils
Academies close for half term

Academies re-open to pupils

Family Learning Day
Academies close for the summer holidays

Parents/carers will be updated of other school events throughout the term.



