



Springwell Learning Community Key Dates 2018/19

Please note that any updates to key dates will also be published on our website and parents will also be notified by school comms

<u>AUTUMN TERM</u>		
SEPTEMBER	03.09.18	INSET DAY
	04.09.18	Academies re-open to pupils
	24.09.18	INSET Day
	28.09.18	Macmillan Coffee Morning
OCTOBER	08.10.18	INSET Day
	26.10.18	Academies close for half term
NOVEMBER	05.11.18	Academies re-open
NO VEMBER	14.11.18	INSET Day
	14.11.10	INOL I Bay
DECEMBER	19.12.18	Family Learning Day
	21.12.18	Academies close for Christmas
		ING TERM
JANUARY	07.01.19	Academies re-open to pupils
FEBRUARY	01.02.19	INSET day
ILDIOANI	15.02.19	Academies closed for half term
	25.02.19	Academies re-open to pupils
	25.02.19	Academies re-open to pupils
APRIL	10.04.19	Family Learning Day
	12.04.19	Academies close for the Easter holidays
	29.04.19	Academies re-open to pupils
SUMMER TERM		
MAY	06.05.19	May bank holiday – academies closed to pupils
	24.05.19	Academies close for half term
	2 1100110	, todas mos siese for mail term
JUNE	03.06.19	Academies re-open to pupils
JULY	16.07.18	Family Learning Day
	19.07.19	Academies close for the summer holidays

Parents/carers will be updated of other school events throughout the term.